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Gravitino 541
1969
MoMA New York, Permanent Collection

In Gravitino 541, a magnet connects the upper 
sphere, which houses the LED source, to the lower 
sphere, the base. The magnetic attachment allows 
total freedom of movement of the light source, which 
can slide in any direction and rotate 360 degrees. 
The light source is recessed for improved visual 
comfort. 
• Spheres in glossy painted metal. Finishes: white, 
black, red, grey, two-tone grey/red and two-tone 
grey/yellow.

Dans Gravitino 541, un aimant relie la sphère 
supérieure, qui abrite la source LED, à la sphère 
inférieure, la base. La fixation magnétique permet une 
totale liberté de mouvement de la source lumineuse, 
qui peut glisser dans n'importe quelle direction et 
tourner à 360 degrés. La source lumineuse est en 
retrait pour un meilleur confort visuel. 
• Boules en métal peint brillant. Finitions : blanc, noir, 
rouge, gris, bicolore gris/rouge et bicolore gris/jaune.

En Gravitino 541, un imán conecta la esfera supe-
rior, que alberga la fuente LED, con la esfera inferior 
que forma la base. La fijación magnética permite una 
total libertad de movimiento de la fuente luminosa, 
que puede deslizarse en cualquier dirección y girar 
360 grados. La fuente de luz queda retraída para un 
mayor confort visual. 
• Esferas de metal pintado brillante. Acabados: 
blanco, negro, rojo, gris, bicolor gris/rojo y bicolor 
gris/amarillo.

S
T

IL
N

O
V

O
 2

0
2

3
/2

4
TA

B
LE

G
R

A
V

IT
IN

O
 5

4
1



	 37



38

G
R

A
V

IT
IN

O
 5

4
1

S
T

IL
N

O
V

O
 2

0
2

3
/2

4
TA

B
LE



	 39

G
R

A
V

IT
IN

O
 5

4
1

128

Ø140

Ø 86

249

1. Gravitino 541

 Magnetic connection between spheres

      

360°

Discover movements,
light and colours of
Gravitino 541

Other versions: wall/ceiling, p. 298.	

MOD
1

CODE
9711

9712

9713

9714

9715

9716

SOURCE
ArrayLED 11W

ArrayLED 11W

ArrayLED 11W

ArrayLED 11W

ArrayLED 11W

ArrayLED 11W

INPUT
220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

220-240V

DIMMING
Push DIM

Push DIM

Push DIM

Push DIM

Push DIM

Push DIM

CCT (  K)
3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

LUMEN
1079 

1079 

1079 

1079 

1079 

1079

CRI
90

90

90

90

90

90

IP
20

20 

20 

20 

20 

20

OPTICS
Extra Wide Flood

Extra Wide Flood

Extra Wide Flood

Extra Wide Flood

Extra Wide Flood

Extra Wide Flood

FINISH

RIGG

YYGG

WHWH

BBBB

RIRI

GGGG
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